KA384 - LADIES BOAT NECK SHORT-SLEEVED T-SHIRT

KA384 LADIES’ BOAT NECK SHORT-SLEEVED T-SHIRT

SIZE SPECIFICATION (CM)

Pcs./©

Body Length (A)
Chest Width (B)
Sleeve Length (C)

COLORS:

. Fuchsia Lime

] white

50
60.75
44
10.75

. Navy

KARIBAN

MAIN FEATURES

180 g/m?
100% enzyme-washed combed cotton
Deep neckline

Fitted style

Contrasting neck tape (White for White colourway and Oxford Grey for all other

colourways)

Exceptional size tolerance for promotional colors: 10%

Suggested Decoration:
Embroidery

Certifications:

)

STANDARD
100

Country Of Origin:
Bangladesh

@ oA X

52025 : p. 41
52024 : p. 214

M L XL 2XL
50 50 50 50
62.75 64.75 66.75 68.75
47 50 53 56
11.50 12.25 13 13.75
. Red . Tropical Blue . Black

3XL
50
70.75
59
14.50
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